
2017 National  
Milking Shorthorn Convention  

June 14-17  Gettysburg , PA 

Wednesday June 14      # People By 5/15      After 5/15 

9:00 a.m. Buses Depart for Glamourview    _______  $0    

11:30 a.m. Lunch on Your Own 

12:00 p.m. Junior Heifers Must be On Grounds 

12:30 p.m. Buses Depart for Gettysburg Tours  _______  $10  $14 ________ 

7:00 p.m. Welcome Luau Party     _______  $8  $12 ________ 

8:00 p.m. Junior Dairy Jeopardy      

9:30 p.m. Hospitality Rooms Open  

Thursday June 15 

9:00 a.m.        Buses Depart for Arbaughs’ Flowing Springs  _______ $0   

2:30 p.m. National Junior Heifer Show  

6:30 p.m. Awards Dinner     Adults _______ $20  $30 ________ 

       Under 11 _____  $8  $12 ________ 

8:00 p.m. Junior Interviews  

8:00 p.m. Hospitality Rooms Open  

Friday June 16 

8:00 a.m. Breakfast Served    ______  $0   

8:30 a.m. Junior Society Meeting 

9:30 a.m. Juniors Depart for A Day As A Soldier   ______  $15  $18 ________ 

10:00 a.m. Presidents & Secretaries Meeting  

10:30 a.m. AMSS General Membership Meeting  

12:15 p.m. Juniors Pizza by The Pool    ______  $0   

1:00 p.m. Juniors All Star Go-carts/ Mini Golf/ Laser Tag ______  $0  

2:30 p.m. Sale Cattle Preview 

5:30 p.m. Social Hour 

6:30 p.m. AMSS Banquet     Adults ______  $20  $30 ________ 

       Under 11_____  $8  $12 ________ 

8:00 p.m. Fun Auction  

9:30 p.m. Hospitality Rooms Open  

Saturday June 17 

10:00 a.m. Sale Cattle Preview 

11:30 a.m. National Sale  

                  Total Enclosed (Due 5/15/17)    $_______________ 

Names__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address_________________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone__________________________ Email ___________________________________________________ 

Send Completed Forms to:  Nedra Koller, 68 Hecktown Road, Shoemakersville, PA 19555 

Make Checks Payable to : ’MAMSS’         Questions: Jason Heeter—heeter2000@yahoo.com    215-534-5534 


